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FYBAF/FY BSC CS/FY BSC IT SEM I NEP ATKT EXAMINATION MARCH 2025

TIMETABLE

TIME : 7:30 am to 8:30 am (TIME FOR BAF, Financial Accounting I-7:30 am to 9:30 am)

DATE DAY FYBAF FY BSC CS FY BSCIT
15/3/2025 | Saturday VEC: Law related to Intellectual Property Rights VEC: Law-related-to-Intellectual-Property- | VEC: Law-related-to-Intellectual-Property-
Rights Rights
17/3/2025 | Monday OE2: Introduction to Business Statistics-I OE2: Introduction to Financial Market OE2: Introduction to Financial Market
18/3/2025 | Tuesday VSC: Vocational Skills in Accounting & Finance -1l | MAJOR-1: Digital Systems & Architecture | MAJOR 2: Database Management Systems
19/3/2025 | Wednesday | IKS IKS IKS
20/3/2025 | Thursday VSC : Vocational Skills in Accounting & Finance -1 | OE 1: Basics of Fintech OE 1: Basics of Fintech
21/3/2025 | Friday MAIJOR : Financial Accounting I MAJOR-2: Fundamentals of Database MAJOR 1: Programming with C
Systems
22/3/2025 | Saturday AEC: Business Communication Skills I (B.A.F) AEC: Introduction to Communication Skill | AEC: Introduction to Communication Skill
24/3/2025 | Monday MAJOR Auditing [ -
25/3/2025 | Tuesday OEI: Logic and Data Interpretation — | s ——-
26/3/2025 | Wednesday | CC (NCC/NSS/SPORTS /CA) CC (NCC/NSS/SPORTS/CA) CC (NCC/NSS/SPORTS / CA)
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